1-Year MEMBERSHIP

[valid until March 31 2024]

108 Copper Road Whitehorse, Yukon Y1A 2Z6

www.nhehdyukon.org nhehdyukon@gmail.com

Join NHEHD Yukon today!

Be part of a purposeful community that helps to ensure our young children get the best start. NHEHD Yukon consists of individuals from a variety of disciplines who have a vibrant interest in healthy early child development for all our children. Together, we hope to fill gaps, engage the unengaged and enlarge the vital conversation around early child development.

Membership is active from April 1^{st} – March 31^{st} of the following year; purchases throughout the year are at full cost (no pro-rating).

and at rain 5555 (115 pro 14 till 6).		
I would like to become a □ Voting Member (expected to attend the Annual General Meeting and if necessary, any Special Meetings, and be a bit more involved than just spreading the Word – such as participating in projects throughout the year) \$40.00 □ Friend of NHEHD (signifies support for healthy early child development throughout the Yukon, is interested to receive information, is expected to spread the word, may or may not have time to participate in events throughout the year and is not expected to attend the AGM) \$20.00		
To help us know the diversity of our membership, please consider telling us a bit about your background (school, volunteer) and interests (job/work, volunteer, life):		
We must ask your permission to send you emails with information related to the work of NHEHD Yukon. You can unsubscribe at any time by replying to our email with "Unsubscribe" in the subject line. Please check one: → "Yes, it is okay to email me information related to NHEHD Yukon: ○" OR → "No, do not email me information related to NHEHD Yukon: ○"		
NHEHD Yukon will NEVER give out your	email address or disclose your	membership to others.
Name		
Address		
Town Ter		Postal Code
E-mail	Phone	
Signature	Date	
NHEHD Yukon became an incorporated society in April 2014.		
Signature	Date	

Form may be emailed to nhehdyukon@gmail.com. Payment may be made by cheque or etransfer to nhehdyukon@gmail.com. Thank you!